Breakfasts

The Full Crave £11.99

2 Organic Eggs, 2 Back Bacon Slices , 2 Cumberland Sausage , 1 Hash Brown,
Grilled Tomato, Mushroom , Baked Beans , & Toast.

The Small Crave £7.99

1 Organic Eggs, 1 Back Bacon Slices , 1 Cumberland Sausage , 1 Hash Brown,
Grilled Tomato, Mushroom , Baked Beans , & Toast.

Veggie Breakfast £11.99

2 Organic Eggs, 2 Slices Halloumi, Mushroom , Grilled Tomato, 1 Hash
Brown , Beans , & Brown Toast.

Vegan Breakfast £11.99

2 Vegan Sausage , »: Avocado , Hash Brown , Spinach , Grilled Tomato,
Mushrooms , Beans, & Brown Bread.

Healthy Branch £12.99

2 Organic Scrambled Eggs , 72 Avocado, 2 Slices Smoked Salmon , Spinach ,
Mushrooms , Grilled Tomato, & Brown Bread.

Avocado On Toast £9.99

2 Organic Poached Eqggs , Mashed Avocado , Pumpkin & Sunflower Seeds ,
Chilli , Salad , & Brown Toast.

Egyptian Shakshuka £11.99
2 Organic Eggs Baked In A Spiced Tomato & Delicious Onion & Pepper Stew.
Egg On Toast £4.99
2 Organic Eggs On Buttered Toast.

Butter & Spread On Toast £4.20
Toasted Bread & Choice Of (Jam , Nutella , Marmite).

Omelette £9.99

Our 3 Organic Egg Omelette Comes With 2 Toppings: (Cheddar Cheese,
Mozzarella Cheese , Honey Roast Ham , Mushroom , Grilled Tomato, Onion,
Olive, Spinach). Add Any Extra Topping For £2 Each.

Salmon Omelette £11.99

3 Organic Eggs , Smoked Salmon , Spinach , & Cheese. Served With Chips &
Salad.



Jacket Potatoes
All served with salad

Tuna & Mayo & Cheese

Ham & Cheese

Beans & Cheese

Cheese

Chicken Mayo & Crispy Bacon

Tuna & Mayo & Sweetcorn

Wraps

Artisan sandwiches with flat bread

Chicken Shawarma £8.99
Pulled Grilled Chicken , Tomato, Onion , Salad Leaves , Tahini
Sauce.

Syrian Chicken Shawarma £8.99
Pulled Grilled Chicken , Fries , Gherkin , Mayo , Drizzled Pome-
granates Sauce.

Kofta £9.99
Grilled Ground Beef, Grand Ma’s Special Spice Mix, Tomato,
Onion, Tahini

Falafel £7.50
Homemade Organic Chickpea Falafel , Salad Leaves , Onion,
Tomato, Tahini Sauce , Add Hummus +£2 Extra

Halloumi £8.99
Grilled Halloumi, Cheese , Grilled Mixed Peppers , Tomato,
Salad Leaves

Salmon Avocado £8.99
Smoked Salmon , }2 Avocado, Spinach , Mayo




Sandwiches

Choose Your Bread: Rustic White , Rustic Brown , Ciabatta

(Panini) +50p , Flat Bread , Gluten Free Bread +£1
Club

Grilled Chicken , Bacon , Salad Leaves, Tomato , Mayo

Avocado Chicken
Grilled Chicken , Avocado , Salad Leaves , Mayo

Chicken Escalope
Breaded Chicken Breast, Cheddar, Tomato, Salad Leaves , Mayo

BLT

Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato, Mustard , Mayo
Bacon Sandwich

Sausage Sandwich

Bacon & Sausage

Egg Sandwich

Egg & Bacon

Cheese & Ham Melt

Mozzarella Pesto & Tomato Melt
Sliced Mozzarella , Pesto (Might Contain Nuts), Tomato

Bacon Brie & Cranberry
Back Bacon , French Brie , Cranberry Sauce

Smoked Salmon
Peppered Salmon , Cream Cheese

Tuna Rocket
Tuna , Mayo, Rocket , Cucumber

Cheese Ploughman’s
Mature Cheddar , Branston Pickle , Tomato , Onion, Salad Leaves

Spicy Carrot & Hummus
Homemade Hummus , Spiced Carrots , Salad Leaves

Pastrami Melt

£7.99

£7.99

£8.99

£6.50

£5.75
£5.75
£6.99
£4.99
£5.75
£5.75
£6.99

£7.25

£7.50

£6.75

£6.25

£6.99

£7.50

Sliced Beef Pastrami, Mature Cheddar, Caramelised Onion Chutney , Mus-

tard Mayo

Tuna Melt
Tuna, Mayo , Mature Cheddar

£6.99



Burgers
Served on a Brioche Bun

Classic Cheese £9.99
Beef Patty , Caramelised Onion Chutney, Lettuce , Tomato

Bacon Burger £11.99
Beef Patty , Bacon , Cheese , Crave Sauce , Lettuce , Tomato

Blue Cheese £11.99
Beef Patty , Gorgonzola Cheese , Mange Chutney , Wasabi Mayo , Lettuce
Chicken Burger £9.99
Breaded Chicken Breast, Cheddar, Mayo , Lettuce, Tomato Add Bacon + £2
.00

Veggie Burger £11.99
Mushroom , Grilled Halloumi, Grilled Peppers , Pesto, Rocket

Vegan Burger £12.99

Falafel Patty , Hash Brown , Pepper, Hummus , Tahini Sauce , Lettuce , Tomato

Sides
Fries £2.99 Cheese Fries £4.50
Sweet Potato Fries £3.99 Halloumi Fries £6.99

Salads

Small £5.99 Large £7.50
Greek Salad

Olives , Feta Cheese , Tomato, Pepper , Cucumber , Extra Virgin Olive Oil,
Herbs.

Caesar Salad
Lettuce , Parmesan Cheese , Croutons , Caesar Dressing

Blue Cheese Salad

Greens , Apples , Blue Cheese , Balsamic Vinaigrette

Tuna Salad £10.99

Tuna, Boiled Eqgg , Avocado, Lettuce, Spinach , Tomato , Cucumber, Sweet Corn
, Olives, Red Onion

Halloumi Salad £10.99

Grilled Halloumi, Avocado , Hummus , Lettuce , Spinach , Tomato , Cucumber ,
Sweet Corn, Olives , Red Onion.



Drinks

Coffee

Crave Organic Award Winning Colombian Coffee Beans
Double Espresso

Macchiato , Cortado

Cappuccino

Latte , Flat White

Biscoff Latte , Chai Latte

Nutella Latte

Hot Chocolate

Mocha

Ice Latte

Any Flavour:

Caramel, Vanilla , Hazel Nut, Organic Oat Milk Add £ 0.50

Organic Tea
Every Day, Earl Grey
Herbal

(Chamomile + Peppermint + Lemon Ginger + Green Teaq)

Milk Shakes

Nutella

Biscoff

Banana

Orio

All Shakes Have A Vanilla Ice Cream Base.

Smoothies

Mango Heaven (Mango + Passion + Pineapple)
Berry Land (Strawberry + Raspberry + Blueberry)
Banana & Strawberry

Detox (Courgettes + Ginger + Blueberry + Banana + Carrots)
All Smoothies Have Apple Juice Added To The Mixes
Freshly Squeezed Orange Juice

All Take Away Food (Toasting , Warming Up) Add £0.50

£2.90
£3.10
£3.30
£3.30
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95

£2.50
£2.95

£5.50
£5.50
£4.95
£5.50

£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50

£4.95

10% Nhs Discount On All Take Away Hot Drink & Sandwiches.

10% For All Student
Seating And Service Charge Is Not Added To The Bill.

If You Have Any Allergies , Food Intolerances Please Inform A

Member Of The Team.



