



Breakfasts

The Full Crave	£11.99
2 Organic Eggs, 2 Back Bacon Slices, 2 Cumberland Sausage, 1 Hash Brown, Grilled Tomato, Mushroom, Baked Beans, & Toast.	
The Small Crave	£7.99
1 Organic Eggs, 1 Back Bacon Slices, 1 Cumberland Sausage, 1 Hash Brown, Grilled Tomato, Mushroom, Baked Beans, & Toast.	
Veggie Breakfast	£11.99
2 Organic Eggs, 2 Slices Halloumi, Mushroom, Grilled Tomato, 1 Hash Brown, Beans, & Brown Toast.	
Vegan Breakfast	£11.99
2 Vegan Sausage, ½ Avocado, Hash Brown, Spinach, Grilled Tomato, Mushrooms, Beans, & Brown Bread.	
Healthy Branch	£12.99
2 Organic Scrambled Eggs, ½ Avocado, 2 Slices Smoked Salmon, Spinach, Mushrooms, Grilled Tomato, & Brown Bread.	
Avocado On Toast	£9.99
2 Organic Poached Eggs, Mashed Avocado, Pumpkin & Sunflower Seeds, Chilli, Salad, & Brown Toast.	
Egyptian Shakshuka	£11.99
2 Organic Eggs Baked In A Spiced Tomato & Delicious Onion & Pepper Stew.	
Egg On Toast	£4.99
2 Organic Eggs On Buttered Toast.	
Butter & Spread On Toast	£4.20
Toasted Bread & Choice Of (Jam, Nutella, Marmite).	
Omelette	£9.99
Our 3 Organic Egg Omelette Comes With 2 Toppings: (Cheddar Cheese, Mozzarella Cheese, Honey Roast Ham, Mushroom, Grilled Tomato, Onion, Olive, Spinach). Add Any Extra Topping For £2 Each.	
Salmon Omelette	£11.99
3 Organic Eggs, Smoked Salmon, Spinach, & Cheese. Served With Chips & Salad.	



Jacket Potatoes

All served with salad

Tuna & Mayo & Cheese	£7.99
Ham & Cheese	£6.99
Beans & Cheese	£6.99
Cheese	£6.50
Chicken Mayo & Crispy Bacon	£8.99
Tuna & Mayo & Sweetcorn	£7.99

Wraps

Artisan sandwiches with flat bread

Chicken Shawarma	£8.99
<i>Pulled Grilled Chicken , Tomato , Onion , Salad Leaves , Tahini Sauce.</i>	
Syrian Chicken Shawarma	£8.99
<i>Pulled Grilled Chicken , Fries , Gherkin , Mayo , Drizzled Pomegranates Sauce.</i>	
Kofta	£9.99
<i>Grilled Ground Beef , Grand Ma's Special Spice Mix , Tomato , Onion , Tahini</i>	
Falafel	£7.50
<i>Homemade Organic Chickpea Falafel , Salad Leaves , Onion , Tomato , Tahini Sauce , Add Hummus +£2 Extra</i>	
Halloumi	£8.99
<i>Grilled Halloumi , Cheese , Grilled Mixed Peppers , Tomato , Salad Leaves</i>	
Salmon Avocado	£8.99
<i>Smoked Salmon , ½ Avocado , Spinach , Mayo</i>	



Sandwiches

Choose Your Bread: Rustic White , Rustic Brown , Ciabatta (Panini) +50p , Flat Bread , Gluten Free Bread +£1

Club	£7.99
<i>Grilled Chicken , Bacon , Salad Leaves , Tomato , Mayo</i>	
Avocado Chicken	£7.99
<i>Grilled Chicken , Avocado , Salad Leaves , Mayo</i>	
Chicken Escalope	£8.99
<i>Breaded Chicken Breast , Cheddar , Tomato , Salad Leaves , Mayo</i>	
BLT	£6.50
<i>Bacon , Lettuce , Tomato , Mustard , Mayo</i>	
Bacon Sandwich	£5.75
Sausage Sandwich	£5.75
Bacon & Sausage	£6.99
Egg Sandwich	£4.99
Egg & Bacon	£5.75
Cheese & Ham Melt	£5.75
Mozzarella Pesto & Tomato Melt	£6.99
<i>Sliced Mozzarella , Pesto (Might Contain Nuts) , Tomato</i>	
Bacon Brie & Cranberry	£7.25
<i>Back Bacon , French Brie , Cranberry Sauce</i>	
Smoked Salmon	£7.50
<i>Peppered Salmon , Cream Cheese</i>	
Tuna Rocket	£6.75
<i>Tuna , Mayo, Rocket , Cucumber</i>	
Cheese Ploughman's	£6.25
<i>Mature Cheddar , Branston Pickle , Tomato , Onion , Salad Leaves</i>	
Spicy Carrot & Hummus	£6.99
<i>Homemade Hummus , Spiced Carrots , Salad Leaves</i>	
Pastrami Melt	£7.50
<i>Sliced Beef Pastrami , Mature Cheddar , Caramelised Onion Chutney , Mustard Mayo</i>	
Tuna Melt	£6.99
<i>Tuna , Mayo , Mature Cheddar</i>	



Burgers

Served on a Brioche Bun

Classic Cheese £9.99

Beef Patty, Caramelised Onion Chutney, Lettuce, Tomato

Bacon Burger £11.99

Beef Patty, Bacon, Cheese, Crave Sauce, Lettuce, Tomato

Blue Cheese £11.99

Beef Patty, Gorgonzola Cheese, Mange Chutney, Wasabi Mayo, Lettuce

Chicken Burger £9.99

Breaded Chicken Breast, Cheddar, Mayo, Lettuce, Tomato Add Bacon + £2.00

Veggie Burger £11.99

Mushroom, Grilled Halloumi, Grilled Peppers, Pesto, Rocket

Vegan Burger £12.99

Falafel Patty, Hash Brown, Pepper, Hummus, Tahini Sauce, Lettuce, Tomato

Sides

Fries £2.99 **Cheese Fries £4.50**

Sweet Potato Fries £3.99 **Halloumi Fries £6.99**

Salads

Small £5.99 **Large £7.50**

Greek Salad

Olives, Feta Cheese, Tomato, Pepper, Cucumber, Extra Virgin Olive Oil, Herbs.

Caesar Salad

Lettuce, Parmesan Cheese, Croutons, Caesar Dressing

Blue Cheese Salad

Greens, Apples, Blue Cheese, Balsamic Vinaigrette

Tuna Salad £10.99

Tuna, Boiled Egg, Avocado, Lettuce, Spinach, Tomato, Cucumber, Sweet Corn, Olives, Red Onion

Halloumi Salad £10.99

Grilled Halloumi, Avocado, Hummus, Lettuce, Spinach, Tomato, Cucumber, Sweet Corn, Olives, Red Onion.



Drinks

Coffee

Crave Organic Award Winning Colombian Coffee Beans

Double Espresso	£2.90
Macchiato , Cortado	£3.10
Cappuccino	£3.30
Latte , Flat White	£3.30
Biscoff Latte , Chai Latte	£3.95
Nutella Latte	£3.95
Hot Chocolate	£3.95
Mocha	£3.95
Ice Latte	£3.95

Any Flavour:

Caramel , Vanilla , Hazel Nut , Organic Oat Milk Add £ 0.50

Organic Tea

Every Day , Earl Grey	£2.50
Herbal	£2.95

(Chamomile + Peppermint + Lemon Ginger + Green Tea)

Milk Shakes

Nutella	£5.50
Biscoff	£5.50
Banana	£4.95
Orio	£5.50

All Shakes Have A Vanilla Ice Cream Base.

Smoothies

Mango Heaven (Mango + Passion + Pineapple)	£5.50
Berry Land (Strawberry + Raspberry + Blueberry)	£5.50
Banana & Strawberry	£5.50
Detox (Courgettes + Ginger + Blueberry + Banana + Carrots)	£5.50

All Smoothies Have Apple Juice Added To The Mixes

Freshly Squeezed Orange Juice	£4.95
--------------------------------------	--------------

All Take Away Food (Toasting , Warming Up) Add £0.50

10% Nhs Discount On All Take Away Hot Drink & Sandwiches.

10% For All Student

Seating And Service Charge Is Not Added To The Bill.

If You Have Any Allergies , Food Intolerances Please Inform A Member Of The Team.